
Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

Hungarian Greco-Roman Golden GP

STYLE : GR 66 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 CATARAGA Dan (MDA) 

2 KOZAK Istvan (HUN) 

3 VALIMAKI Tero (FIN) 

4 NEMES MÃ¡tÃ© (SRB) 

5 BJEREHUS Frederic (DEN) 

6 TOTH Mark (HUN) 

7
0

TEMIROV Lenyr (UKR) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
5

STEFANEK Davor (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0

9
0

MAXIMOVICS A. (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0

10
5

NOROZI Omid (IRI) 
P1 P2 P3

5 2 3 0

11
0

PUFFER Benedikt (AUT) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
4

YUKSEL Atakan (TUR) 
P1 P2 P3

8 8 0 0

13
0

VENCKAITIS Edgaras (LTU) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

14
3

ETLINGER Dominik (CRO) 
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

15
0

SALIEV Edem (UKR) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

16
4

OTOIZUMI Hideyuki (JPN) 
P1 P2 P3

8 2 6 0

17
4

LASHKHI Revaz (GEO) 
P1 P2 P3

9 9 0 0

18
0

MAMULAT Maxim (MDA) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

19
4

DAVITAIA Sachino (GEO) 
P1 P2 P3

8 8 0 0

20
0

KOZECINCKI David (POL) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

21
3

THOMESEN Marius (NOR) 
P1 P2 P3

4 0 4 0

22
0

EKSTROM Anders (DEN) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

23
1

LEVAI Istvan (SVK) 
P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0

24
3

MAMMADOV Taleh (AZE) 
P1 P2 P3

4 0 4 0

25
4

UTEPBERGENOV N. (KAZ) 
P1 P2 P3

8 8 0 0

26
0

KALNAKAZKLIS K. (LAT) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
3

MDA
P1 P2 P3

13 10 3 0

2
1

HUN
P1 P2 P3

11 10 1 0

3
3

FIN
P1 P2 P3

6 1 5 0

4
1

SRB
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

5
3

DEN
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

6
0

HUN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
5

SRB
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

10
0

IRI
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
0

TUR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

14
5

CRO
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

16
1

JPN
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

17
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

19
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

7 2 5 0

21
1

NOR
P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0

24
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

8 0 8 0

25
1

KAZ
P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0

1
1

MDA
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

3
3

FIN
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

5
0

DEN
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

8
5

SRB
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

14
3

CRO
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

17
0

GEO
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

19
4

GEO
P1 P2 P3

10 0 10 0

24
1

AZE
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

3
0

FIN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
5

SRB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

14
0

CRO
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

19
4

GEO
P1 P2 P3

8 8 0 0

8
3

SRB
P1 P2 P3

7 0 7 0

19
1

GEO
P1 P2 P3

6 4 2 0

8 STEFANEK Davor (SRB) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

7
1

UKR
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

10
4

IRI
P1 P2 P3

9 2 7 0

10
3

IRI
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

5
1

DEN
P1 P2 P3

4 0 4 0

10
5

IRI
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3
0

FIN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

10 NOROZI Omid (IRI) 

Médaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

20
0

POL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

21
3

NOR
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

21
3

NOR
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

24
0

AZE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

21
3

NOR
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

14
1

CRO
P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0

21 THOMESEN Marius (NOR) 

Médaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 SRB STEFANEK  Davor
2 GEO DAVITAIA  Sachino
3 IRI NOROZI  Omid
3 NOR THOMESEN  Marius
5 FIN VALIMAKI  Tero
5 CRO ETLINGER  Dominik
7 GEO LASHKHI  Revaz
8 AZE MAMMADOV  Taleh
9 KAZ UTEPBERGENOV  Nurtas

10 JPN OTOIZUMI  Hideyuki
11 TUR YUKSEL  Atakan
12 MDA CATARAGA  Dan
13 DEN BJEREHUS  Frederic
14 HUN KOZAK  Istvan
15 SVK LEVAI  Istvan
16 SRB NEMES  MÃ¡tÃ©
17 UKR TEMIROV  Lenyr
18 SRB MAXIMOVICS A.
19 LTU VENCKAITIS  Edgaras
20 DEN EKSTROM  Anders
20 HUN TOTH  Mark
22 AUT PUFFER  Benedikt
22 UKR SALIEV  Edem
22 LAT KALNAKAZKLIS K.
25 MDA MAMULAT  Maxim
26 POL KOZECINCKI  David


